

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5319/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2004 in CN No. 293/2005 & CMA No. 10869/2005 & CMWP No. 24826/1993 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

U.P. SAHAKARI GRAM VIKAS BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Rachna Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 2 and 3 by registered post and for counter affidavit of respondent NO. 1.

List on 12.11.2007.

AK

(M.P. BHADRAN)  
REGISTRAR